Raw

Indianapolis Region SCCA Event 6: 16th St 8/28/2005

Driver

Phil Wehman
Kevin Miller
Scott Dales
Mike Stensland
Ralph Ford
Aaron Haskell
Joe Kniesly
Paul Crisostomo
Kevin Kent
Steve Linn

Jack Tovey
Nathan Keirn
David Woodward
Sean Murphy
Bill Farr

Chris Northway
Matt Krazit

Joel Harleman
Ross Maguire
Jim Lin

John Wilmoth
Brian Davis
Darren Daubenspeck
Jordan Cothran
Matt Curry
Bruce Durell
Larry Metz

Jeff Alexander
Chris McGuire
Eric Schulenburg
Scott DeCoursey
Dick Davis

Dale Brier

Brian Bauer
Kyle Ruddy
Shaun Willelm
Brad Hayes
Owen Feigel
James Hayes
Warren Kniesley
Robert Del Bello
Jorge Vega
Nathan Glass
Travis Leach
Robert Heeter
James Priest

Class Number Best

DM
CSP
SM
AS
BSP
SS
GS
AS
STX
DSP
SS
AS
STX
FS
FS
SS
CSP
CSP
DS
GS
BS
STS
GS
STS
FS
CS
ASP
CS
GS
SM
CSP
CS
STX
SM2
STS
BS
HS
SM
CSP
STX
STX
STS
GS
SM
DSP
STS

7
11
90
6
92
1
76
33
1
6
11
45
0
12
0
7
19
13
10
182
7
58
25
85
3
64
66
93
82
111
86
180
27
3
25
26
21
42
22
41
24
55
52
22
65
51

35.410
35.739
36.559
36.594
36.604
36.709
36.721
37.009
37.072
37.573
37.771
37.946
37.966
38.040
38.236
38.361
38.496
38.599
38.804
38.902
38.940
38.951
39.188
39.223
39.284
39.305
39.457
39.585
39.690
39.714
39.855
39.940
40.179
40.232
40.245
40.253
40.335
40.339
40.425
40.472
40.629
40.698
41.113
41.148
41.202
41.505
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Jon Adams
Brandon Dilger
Mary Jo Linn
Mary Crisostomo
Juan Pablo Romero
Mathew Hull
Paul Fox
Elizabeth Tinsley
Nancy Hayes
Ryan Gebauer
Yat Kwan Ho
Adam Ackerman

FS
STX
DSP
ASL
HS
STS
CcpP
STS
HSL
STS
HS
HS

30
17
16
77
11

15
21
69
27

Raw

41.700
41.955
42.029
42.193
42.941
43.439
43.522
43.828
43.945
44.605
45.835
46.452
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